2020/001

2020/002

2020/003
2020/004

2020/005

2020/006

Charminster Parish Council meeting
Tuesday 21t January 2020 at 7pm
at Charminster Community Hall

Agenda

Declarations of interest
To record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda

To consider grant of dispensations
To consider any grants of dispensation received by the clerk

To receive apologies for absence
Presentation by Wyatt Homes

Public Discussion Period

To discuss Planning Application WD/D/19/003097
Erection of 82 no. dwellings, access, landscaping, allotments, public open space and
associated works. Land west of Charminster Farm between Wanchard Lane and A37.



