## Charminster Parish Council meeting Tuesday 21st January 2020 at 7pm at Charminster Community Hall

## Agenda

2020/001	<b>Declarations of interest</b> To record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda
2020/002	To consider grant of dispensations  To consider any grants of dispensation received by the clerk
2020/003	To receive apologies for absence
2020/004	Presentation by Wyatt Homes
2020/005	Public Discussion Period
2020/006	To discuss Planning Application WD/D/19/003097  Erection of 82 no. dwellings, access, landscaping, allotments, public open space and associated works. Land west of Charminster Farm between Wanchard Lane and A37.